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
doors, hrdwd fl, b/in bookcase & stained glass! 4+
bdrms. 3 washrooms. Bsmt with rec rm, 3 pc & wine cel-
lar. I/g pool, 2 car garage. Lot: 132 ft x 132 ft!! 

14+ ACRES EXECUTIVE ESTATE
with 2 ponds & approx 1500 ft of Credit River over-
looking the escarpment and “Hills of Caledon”.
Spacious formal rms. RIch rdwd flrs, Mexican clay tiles
& crown moulding, high vaulted ceilings, skylights, bay
windows, fr drs, 1 gas & 2 woodburning fireplaces.
Spacious screened sunroom. 204-06

MARILYN WORRALL* Sales Rep.

519-853-2086
1-888-833-1945

UNBELIEVABLE! 1-1/2 YEARS NEW
The list of upgrades will not fit in this ad.
Ceramics, Berber carpet, maple kitchen, 2 gas
fireplaces, maple flooring in great room. Prof.
fin. basement. It’s a bargain at $385,900. 06-047

NEW PRICE

$359,900INGROUND POOL

CAROL* & TONY WALRAVEN* Sales Reps.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

CUTE BUNGALOW ON LARGE LOT...
in quiet location close to schools and shopping. Easy
commute to 401 and Guelph. Home features large living
room with hardwood floors, country-style eat-in kit. with
pantry, 3 good size bedrooms and a jet tub. Lower level
has finished rec room, loads of storage space, room for
workshop and lndry rm with walkout to rear yard. Garage
is 16’ x 24’ cement block, long asphalt drvwy, newer roof
shingles, furnace 2001, oil tank 2003, 200 amp, CAC.

NEW

NEW PRICE

$249,900
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